Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which one of the following statements about glucose and sucrose is incorrect.

Which one of the following is non- reducing in nature;

Which types of reaction speed up gradually?

For a reaction between PCL3 and Cl to form PCls the units of Kc are:

Ethen is prepared by heating a mixture of ethanol and excess of concentrated sulphuric
acid at:

Uric acid is found in

Which one of the following is not a greenhouse Effect?

What is pOH of 0.01 M solution of KOH?

The % age of drinkable water on earth is

The % age of carbon in peat is :

Amino acid are linked to each other through.

Which gas like a glass wall of g green house:

A complete reaction is one is which.

Ozone is an allotrooic form of

Answers Choice

A. Soluble in water
B. Naturally occuring.
C. Carbohydrates

D. Disaccharides

A. glucose
B. fructose
starch

. sucrose

. Irreversible reactions
Reversibel reactions
Forward reactions

. Decomposition reactions.

. Mol dm<sup>-3</sup>

. Mol<sup>-1</sup> dm<sup>-
3</sup>

C. Mol<sup>-
1</sup>dm<sup>3</sup>

. Mol dm<sup>3</sup>

W>r O0wWP OO

O

150°C
180°C
250°C - 300°C
400°C - 450°C

Urine
Fats
Apple
Grapes

> Dowr DOUR

. Increasing atmosphere
temperature.

. Increasing food chains
. increasing flood risks

. Increasing sea-level

3
1
2
4

2.0%
0.02%
0.2%
5.0%

60%
70%
80%
90%

. Hydrogen link
lonic link

. Gelatin link

. Peptide link

Cco
02
CO2
N2

UO0W» UO0WP U0Wr UOWP» UOWr U0w

A. All the reactants convert into
products.
B. All the reactants do not convert into

products.

C. Half reactants convert into
products.

D. Only 10% reactants convert into
products.

A. Carbon
B. Oxygen



15

16

17

18

19

20

The reaction in which the products do not recombine to form reactants are called.

Potassium ferrocyanide salt is.

Volatility of hydrocarbons deceases with:

Which is a Lewis base?

In hydrogenation of vegetable oil catalyst employed is.

The percentage of water in human body is about:

oc

COTmP» DOTP» DOTP» DOW

DOm» DOw

Sulphur
Phosphorous

Reversible reaction
Decomposition
Addition

Normal

Basic
Acidic

decrease of molecular mass

increase of double or triple bonds
decrease of triple bonds

H<sup>+</sup>
BF <sub>3</sub>
AICl<sub>3</sub>

Pt
Zn0O

. Cr<sub>2</sub>0O<sub>3</sub>

60%
50%

80%



