

9th Class Chemistry English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which one of the following statements about glucose and sucrose is incorrect.	A. Soluble in water B. Naturally occurring. C. Carbohydrates D. Disaccharides
2	Which one of the following is non- reducing in nature;	A. glucose B. fructose C. starch D. sucrose
3	Which types of reaction speed up gradually?	A. Irreversible reactions B. Reversible reactions C. Forward reactions D. Decomposition reactions.
4	For a reaction between PCl_3 and Cl_2 to form PCl_5 the units of K_c are:	A. Mol dm^{-3} B. $\text{Mol}^{-1} \text{dm}^{-3}$ C. $\text{Mol}^{-1} \text{dm}^3$ D. Mol dm^3
5	Ethen is prepared by heating a mixture of ethanol and excess of concentrated sulphuric acid at:	A. 150°C B. 180°C C. $250^\circ\text{C} - 300^\circ\text{C}$ D. $400^\circ\text{C} - 450^\circ\text{C}$
6	Uric acid is found in	A. Urine B. Fats C. Apple D. Grapes
7	Which one of the following is not a greenhouse Effect?	A. Increasing atmosphere temperature. B. Increasing food chains C. increasing flood risks D. Increasing sea-level
8	What is pOH of 0.01 M solution of KOH?	A. 3 B. 11 C. 2 D. 4
9	The % age of drinkable water on earth is	A. 2.0% B. 0.02% C. 0.2% D. 5.0%
10	The % age of carbon in peat is :	A. 60% B. 70% C. 80% D. 90%
11	Amino acid are linked to each other through.	A. Hydrogen link B. Ionic link C. Gelatin link D. Peptide link
12	Which gas like a glass wall of g green house:	A. CO B. O ₂ C. CO ₂ D. N ₂
13	A complete reaction is one is which.	A. All the reactants convert into products. B. All the reactants do not convert into products. C. Half reactants convert into products. D. Only 10% reactants convert into products.
14	Ozone is an allotropic form of	A. Carbon B. Oxygen

		C. Sulphur D. Phosphorous
15	The reaction in which the products do not recombine to form reactants are called.	A. Inversible reactions B. Reversible reaction C. Decomposition D. Addition
16	Potassium ferrocyanide salt is.	A. Normal B. complex C. Basic D. Acidic
17	Volatility of hydrocarbons decreases with:	A. decrease of molecular mass B. increase of molecular mass C. increase of double or triple bonds D. decrease of triple bonds
18	Which is a Lewis base?	A. H^{+} B. NH_4^{-} C. BF_3 D. $AlCl_3$
19	In hydrogenation of vegetable oil catalyst employed is.	A. Ni B. Pt C. ZnO D. Cr_2O_3
20	The percentage of water in human body is about:	A. 60% B. 50% C. 70% D. 80%